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Demi-finales

3iéme place

Finale

Stand 29.07.2021

Initia Hasselt (B)

HB Esch

Initia Hasselt (B)

United HC Tongeren (B)
HB Esch

R/B Differdange

R/B Differdange

HB Esch

United HC Tongeren (B)
Initia Hasselt (B)

HB Esch

R/B Differdange

E&O Emmen (P-B)

Targos Bevo Panningen (P-B)

HB Dudelange

HC Berchem

HC Berchem

HB Dudelange

Handbal Aalsmeer (P-B)
HV KRAS/Voledam (P-B)
Handbal Aalsmeer (P-B)
HV KRAS/Voledam (P-B)

HV KRAS/Voledam (P-B)
HC Berchem

Achilles Bocholt (B)
Handbal Aalsmeer (P-B)
HB Dudelange

HC Atomix Haacht (B)

United HC Tongeren (B)
HV KRAS/Voledam (P-B)
United HC Tongeren (B)

HV KRAS/Voledam (P-B)
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BeNelLux-Liga
2010-2011

R/B Differdange

United HC Tongeren (B)
HB Esch

R/B Differdange

E&O Emmen (P-B)

Targos Bevo Panningen (P-B)

E&O Emmen (P-B)

Targos Bevo Panningen (P-B)

Achilles Bocholt (B)
HC Atomix Haacht (B)
Achilles Bocholt (B)
HC Atomix Haacht (B)
HC Berchem

HB Dudelange

HB Dudelange

HC Berchem

HC Berchem
Initia Hasselt (B)

Initia Hasselt (B)

HC Berchem

75 Joer Letzebuerger Handball Federatioun

1946 - 2021

26:25
20:25
26:28
32:16
27:24
29:27
23:28
30:28

29:29
31:25
26:25
27:31
27:30
28:26
33:18
38:30

25:26
30:26

32:22

32:29



